DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S2
2Mp Modular Apartment Door Station
· Anodized  alumimum front panel
· CMOS low illumination 2MP HD colorful 160° fisheye camera
· Video intercom function
· Access control function that supports two locks
· Uses a smartphone app to talk to visitors or unlock the door remotely

Installation Flush/surface mount
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Modules
DHI-VTO4202FB-P-S2 Camera module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB1 One-button module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB2 Two-button module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MB5 Five-button module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MS Display module
DHI-VTO4202FB-ML Indicator module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MK Keyboard module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MF Fingerprint module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MR Card swiping module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MR1 ID card swiping module
DHI-VTO4202FB-MN Blank Module
Accessories
VTM25P2 Two-modular mounting plate
VTM24P3 Three-modular mounting plate
VTM127 Two-modular mounting box